o
o
;'—'_,‘“.
i .',
o
AT V7 e P
g W .

" r'_j:;‘ ]

o d ’ {/{/
Scorp

-z
;}‘(&‘ ‘
g &;T". o
www.cx3rider.co

Manual ! i%EBH &
wramewas | R | ot =7
X-RIDER MODEL COMPANY LIMITED @ A QE;EE

IT \




AN

RQVIDDET—

7 3
PasSSioN From the universe

[Perface / BIS])

Thank you for purchasing X-RIDER Scorpio. We believe that this new
motorcycle will bring you infinite happiness. Before use, please read
the manual carefully and safe keeping. Accidents are caused by
illegal use, the company doesn't undertake any responsibility.

The Scorpio is a sport RC motorcycle.This product has as below
features:

1. New front shock absorber specially designed to height adjusta
ble and improve stability with quick adjustments, allowing you to
carry more speed.

2 . Steering knuckle is now molded from heavy-duty material and is
now equipped with new pre-crush system that is designed to prevent
suspension geometry changes in hard crashes.

3. New gear ratios, for wide range of gear selection for both speed
and stability.

4 . Adjustable bearing anti-roll bar mounting system give the bike
maximum stability in different conditions and allow for easier
smoother steering.

5 . All new low-profile chassis design with low CG" s generates
exceptional traction and gives excellent steering characteristics
suited for all types of conditions.

In order to exert the performance, for maximum enjoyment of this
product,please read this manual carefully.

We will have strict testing and debugging before exiting the
facility. We promise to customers.

Products issue without any material and process problems. We will
free for customers to repair within 90 days from the date of
purchase. Customer service e-mail: service@cx3rider.com.

The warranty doesn't cover crash damage,modification,failure to
maintenance, or the damaged caused by improper use.

The warranty doesn't cover any result which caused by the final
user's assembly or the material used for final user's assembly.

Scorpio

ROGIE L X-RIDER RIBEEE , HEX—2H ™ m L BHRER
WK, EERF-mEBARREmERER  AZERE. BEREAFMH
FHREITFMRERFIMSHNSEN , FRFFEBEATRE.

RBR—ARERINEZERFERE, FrrnBEl ™R

1. ERESXAFERI  TERKT KETATARBRKESAINETS
AR ERE , RREMRBE W,

2 HABEHEBERS , JERRMGERESETRMESD | BEEFIRMD.
- EFEERREL , BT EFERRIZENEIEENREL.
- AiBEIRIBA AT B E A RERIE A R E H B D%,
- SRS ERRTEN  ILNEAETRNESHE.

vl b~ w

; E%%EHD}E%E’\JEEQ%TE%E, BFIARSESRE , BEERARFHR
EEIREA P,

BREREH AiEEd ™ EINN SR  WERIE , EFRPWEN~6R
IAEER T AMERIZIENE#E, WEZHE 90 XA, XaBR
BRAEPHE, EFEKEMFEA service@cx3rider.com.

BTiE , 8%  AFBTEXNESE  BTRARETAARAFEHASIERN
]RIR , BAEREEER.

HRZmAFBITRENBITREMERNME S IBREM[EE , TARETF
RIETE.




b3 )I=‘_ Scorpio

AV L VA
PasSion From the universe

[Safety Precautions / ZZ£i5HB] 2 .Assemeling tools required/{BEREERZIMHTR:
The specification of the logo XFAiRIBHEHEBITR ]
/\ Caution: this symbol indicates where caution is essential to avoid injury to ) U= o= L] |]:|
yourself or others. 7 : IWRAREEEEREAHEEIE CREMA. Hex Wrench (97<fgiRe27] |
(@ Note: this symbol indicates where give you a tip in use. (15,20, 25, 3.0mm) Nut Wrench +=5f
=R RRREA— MBI EREREF— %,
& Coated the screw glue $#BLK —(le=—2x=] —T=——=)
[Ready to run preparation / FATIE] Screwdriver +=18%27] Body Reamer FF7l.28
1 .Additinal items required for run/PA T E{FE R EERMWT:
e Three channel RC radio system 3i@i&E{zss Z’—’-"!z@

= @ M=\
e Electronic speed control EBif

e Brushless motor FCRIEix
e Servo fie#l,
e 7.4V LiPo battery 7.4V4EE;th

e Battery charger ZsFB28
e Front and Rear tyres BiIfg%CHA

e Bodywork ZE7F

Scissors 51J] Hobby Knife #&ZYFE/NT]

e Body spray paint iReEIE Needle Nose Pliers Side Cutters i
RIEH
Quick Drying Glue Silicon Oil EZH
HRFIK

Tweezers &




ALY 3
PasSsioNn /oM the univer se

[The size of Product / 7= & R~ ]

- 86mMm-—»

380

177

o

(e
\H

[e)

\?

T

@)

e

Length : 380mm

—
e

30

1

93

Width : 86mm

Height: 177mm

Wheelbase : 30Tmm

Scorpio



: N ] )Lﬁ_ Scorpio

PasSSIioN /oM the universe

1.Front Wheel Assembly FitCHIZ%E
H

M2.5

Nut $2M2.5 @ PB5-060

BL/@6xD13x5
© =

R/M2.5x6

RHS Screw [ESLN7 AR & “
M2.5x6 )
B/M2.5X10(6PCS)

© [
B/M2.5x10

BHS Screw #R3LR7SAtEL2 M2.5(6PCS)
M2.5x10

Il®

BL/@6x@D13x5
Ball Bearing &
D6xD13x5

PB5-004

PB5-032

B/M2.5X10(6PCS)
R/M2.5X6(3PCS)

(Dplease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket head screw(M2.5x10) ; $iFRsLIRZ ( M2.5x10 ) RFERSES HIRLRS, .

(@Advise use GRP tyre #ZI{EFGRPIES : M3 SuperSoft ; M5 Soft ; R1 SuperSoft Rain ; R2 Soft Rain.




VxA )Lﬁ_ Scorpio

Passl:n From the universe

2.Front Shock Absorber Assembly Bl EasRILEE
O] =

B/M2.5x6
BHS Screw kA7 FiRzz @T ) 2
M2.5x6

" PB5- 027 C
JM/M3x3 PBS 027-D

Grains #1K PBS 027-E PB5-027-F

M3x3 PB8-032-1
PB8-032-F
B/M2. 5X6 i JIM/M3X3
@ PB5- 027 K l / PB5-027-B
PB8-032-H

PB5-027-K 0
Seal Ring %33 29x211x1.5 ‘

PB5-027-L

PB5-027-H

O W e

PB5-027-H PBE-032-D

_ N PB5-027-J
Spring 3#E PB5-027-G
20.7x29.7x44 or ¢0.8x@9.7x44 PB5-027-A

PB5-027-1
&)

PB8-032-1
E Ring E4] @ Note : Inject silicone oil #3000~#7000 into PB5-027-E;Coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket

ML5S head screw (M2.5x6) and the grains(M3x3).
: 1 7~ JHBE(PB5-027-E) EEA#3000~#70005E2EH ; BIFASLIRZZ ( M2.5x6)FOHK ( M3x3)BIFeiR LIRZZER

1©
PB8-032-1 © 1© @

Spacer 5 92.2x@5.5x1.5 PB8-032-G PB8-032-F PB5-027-)
Seal Ring 1M o2xedx1.5  Spacer )y 22.1x23.8x0.6 Seal Ring Z£3M 96.8x210.6x1.9

'




VxA )Lﬁ_ Scorpio

AV
Passion A/ om the universe

3. Brake Caliper Assembly FIZFE-RiHAVZLEE

© —
P/M2.5x6

FHS Screw YL/ ARz
M2.5x6

© p—
P/M2.5x12

FHS Screw L9/ Ftgez
M2.5x12

(O |
B/M2x15

BHS Screw 3L/ A2
M2x15

i
JM/M3x3

Grains 1K
M3x3

L]
JM/M3x6

Grains #1K
M3x6

@ Please coated the screw glue first when screwing down the flat head screw(M2.5x8)& ( M2.5x12) and the grains(M3x3)&(M3x5).

PB5-017

& M/M3X6

PB5-019

PB5-020

IM/M3X3 g

PB5-018
e

JM/M3X5

PB5-021

‘ P/M2.5X8

P/M2.5X12
B/M2X15

PR ¢ BESLIRZ2(M2.5x8) & ( M2.5X12)FIHIAK(M3x3) & (M 3x5) It foik_FIRLZAR,




Y R DI E&ET— Scorpio

AV
Passion ~om Tthe universe

4.Front Head Assembly ZsLAZas

PB5-050-1

PB5-029
Spacer &
@3x24.58x2.7

O

PB5-031
Spacer #h
26x28x0.5

|:| PB5-016

PB8-041
Spacer
@6x28x2

©

JM/M3X10
R/M3x8

(r
H Ggan |l T
91173* — 8- AN \.“!-S' | ‘
i’:.‘ b ‘ LN IA"y
RHS Screw ElsL I fRig R/M3X8 V/ Q
/ PB5-029

M3x8 PB8-041

PB5-029
©® /=
R/M3x12

RHS Screw [ESLA7 FiR22
M3x12 (@Note : Coated the screw glue first when screwing down the round head screw (M3x8)& (M3x12)and the grains(M3x10).

W 12 7R ;- BiESLE22(M3x8)& (M3x12)FIH1K ( M3x10)AER HIB22E.
JM/M3x12
Grains ¥k

M3x12

'

(3

g W
Y
o]
(Oa]

|

o
N
~

R/M3X8
PB5-031




RIDET

AV
Passion ~om Tthe universe

5-1.Body Post Assembly ZEFStERyZesE
©@ —

R/M3x8

RHS Screw RSk ARz
M3x8

Scorpio

R/M3X8 PB5-023-R

—23.0mm .

R/M3X8 B PB5-053

PB5-053

—200mm

PB5-054

PB5-054




P N ] )I=‘_ Scorpio

AV
Passion From the univverse

5-2.Body Post Assembly ZEFEtEIZesE

© =
R/M3x8 R/M3X8
RHS Screw EL7 MR PB5-023-L
M3x8 - )@/‘/ P/M2.5X6
R/M3X8
© p— - PB5-053 \
P/M2.5x6 @ &
> b @ A |
FHS Screw YL g7 iR o8 oag D ‘ -
M2.5x6 . oY
z

PB5-054

(DPlease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the flat head screw(M2.5x6)&PB5-046 ;
BiFsLiZe2 ( M2.5x10 ) &PB5-046R13E5cif LIRL2AR,




NY g DI E&ET— Scorpio

AV
Passion ~Fom the universe

6.Aniti-roll Bar Post Assembly BHFFEERERZEE
© =

P/M3x8

FHS Screw L7 FiRs2 PB5-035-L
M3x8

P/M3X8 | p/M3X8 PB5-035-R

(Dplease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the flat head screw(M3x8) ; §1F3Li242 ( M3x8 ) AtEEseid HIBLE,




NY R DI Scorpio

AV
Passion ~om Tthe universe

7. Steering Support Assembly A%

© —
P/M2x6 P/M2X6

FHS Screw FsLpu/<faigss é
M2x6

@1 ) (("(@

B/M4x40

BHS Screw kg7 AR
Maxa0 PB5-044

1O

BL/@6xD12x4
Ball Bearing 4#7&
D6xD12x4

PB5-042
Spacer 5 a4xg12x1.5

@I

PB5-043
Spring 4ZH58E g2x@12x32

BL/@6xD12x4

PB5-051 B/M4X40

PB5-051

P/M2X6

PB5-042
PB5-043 BL/@6xD12x4

PB5-041

(DPlease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the flat head screw(M2x6) ; §{SP3Li242 ( M2x6)RTE5eiR HIRLES,
PB5-051 has three thickness and can be adjusted at different angles; PB5-0518=FABNEE , Al B ARNBE.




N < DI Scorpio

AV
Passion ~From the universe

8. Motor Holder Assembly DAy ZEE
© [F—

B/M2.5x8

BHS Screw #Lpy7 AR
M2.5x8

© [

B/M3x10

BHS Screw kN7 BIRLZ
M3x10

R/M5X12

© —

R/M3x8

RHS Screw [ESLA7 IR
M3x8

© (—=
R/M3x10

RHS Screw RSk iRz
M3x10

O

R/M5x12

RHS Screw [RSLN7/ AR
Mb5x12

@ (PPlease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket head screw(M3x10) and the round head screw(M3x8),

(M3x10)&(M5x12) ; BitRkERZE ( M3x10 ) FIESLEEZE(M3x8),(M3x10)&(M5x12)RIFESik TIRZLRR.,

PB8-071

PB5-005

PB8-071

Spacer #5
20.25x20.8x3




N A I & Scorpio

¢\
Passion /om Tthe universe

9. Frame Post Assembly ZEZEHERYZSE

© =

R/M2.5x8

RHS Screw [E3LA7 iR
M2.5x8

© =

R/M3x8

RHS Screw [ESLR7 FiE24
M3x8

\
\\
\

\

PB5-037

N PB5-024
PB5-037

AN
AN
\\
\\

(PPlease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the round head screw(M2.5x8)&(M3x8) ;
MR SLIRZ2 (M 2.5x8) & (M 3X8)FTEE SR HIRZ2 AR,




NY < I &= Scorpio

7\
Passion From the universe

10. Shock Absorber Assembly JRE28HIZEE
© [F—

B/M2x8

BHS Screw #RsLA7 AR
M2x8

PB5-057

O f
M2

Nut 25M2
Motor

PB8-048

Post EEtE
@5.1x@7x9.9

PB5-048

Braking Servo

PB5-065




NY g DI &1 Scorpio

7\
Passion From the universe

11. Main Frame Assembly FZEZRIGLEE
© IF—

B/M2.5x8

BHS Screw kA7 AR 2Z
M2.5x8

© =
R/M2.5x8

RHS Screw Rk iR
M2.5x8

© —

R/M3x8

RHS Screw [ESLA7 FiRs2
M3x8

© (—=
R/M3x10

RHS Screw [ESLA7 FHiE2
M3x10

R/M3X8

@ (:| B/M2.5X8

R/M3X10
R/M5x12

RHS Screw [ESL7 ARz

Mb5x12

(®Please coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket head screw(M2.5x8) and the round head screw(M3x8),
(M3x10)&(M5x12) ; 8iitfSkiRez ( M2.5x8 ) FIF-L#EZ2 ( M3x8)(M3x10)&(M5x12)BfFRSTiR HIRZZER,




N - I & Scorpio

AN

Passion /rom the universe

12.Front Wheel Link Frame Assembly ZEShiEiZZEZRAZ %

© —— PB5-030 é B0
IM/M4XS

R/M2.5x6

RHS Screw [E3LA7 iR
M2.5x6

R/M2.5X6

JM/M4x5

Grains HK
M4x5

O

PB5-031
Spacer 5
26x28x0.5

(DPlease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the round head screw(M2.5x6)and grains(M4x4) ;
PIESLIRZZ ( M2.5x6 ) FIIK ( MAx4)BT B TTiR LIRZLER,




NY < I & Scorpio

¢\
Passion /om Tthe universe

13.Rear Wheel Assembly [55HZ %S
il

M2.5

Nut #28M2.5 B/M3X10(6PCS)

© = PB5-010

R/M2.5x6

RHS Screw [ESLR7 iR
M2.5x6

PB5-011

© [

B/M2.5x6

BHS Screw 3L/ A2
M2.5x6

~ PB5-061 \ M —
o Nl e s
B/M2.5x10 S | o T

BHS Screw kg7 AR
M2.5x10

B/M2.5X6(6PCS)
B/M2.5X10(6PCS)

=

B/M3x10

BHS Screw kA7 FiRzL
M3x10

|:| (@Please coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket head screw(M2.5x6)&(M3x10) ;

BL/@6xD12x4 PIFFSLIZ22 (M2.5x6 ) &(M3X10)BTFRIiR FIRLE,
Ball Bearing #hi (DAdvise use GRP tyre ZEiV{EHEFIGRPEAS : M3 SuperSoft ; M5 Soft ; R1 SuperSoft Rain ; R2 Soft Rain.

D6xD12x4



I &1 Scorpio

A A/
Passion From the universe

14. Rear Wheel Assembly [Fia9%%E

© (=
R/M2.5x8 R/M4X8 BL/@6xD12x4

RHS Screw [ESLP7 ARz
M2.5x8

© (——
R/M3x16

RHS Screw ESLN7 < fmiE22
M3x16

© =

R/M4x8

RHS Screw [EsLA7 FAiR22
M4x8

\ YN PB5-007-R
R/M4x10 '

RHS Screw [RLA7 AR
M4x10

H
M3
Nut I2&M3

|:| |:| D @ (Dplease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the round head screw(M2.5x8),

(M4x8)&(M4x10) ; SiEISLIRZZ ( M2.5x8 ) ,(M4x8)&(M4Ax10)RtEScid FIBLLER,

PB5-013
R/M3X16

PB8-041

BL/@4xQD7x2.5 BL/@6x0D12x4 PB8-041
Ball Bearing 7% Ball Bearing 47 Spacerd 85
DAxD7x2.5 D6xD12x4 D6xD8x2

'



Scorpio
o~
PasSion From the universe

15. Gear Assembly HE0HIZeE
© =

R/M3x5

RHS Screw [ESLA7 iR
M3x5

i R/M3x5(4pcs) PB5-058 i
PB5-034 |

© F—— IM/M3xa — E

R/M3x16

RHS Screw [ESLA7 FiRzZ
M3x16

PB5-00

S3M-297

L]
IM/M3x4

Grains 1k
M3x4

1O

BL(F)/@6xQD12x4
Flange Ball Bearing j&=4mi%
D6xD12x4

|O

PB5-031
Spacer 5
D6xD8x0.5

(®Please coated the screw glue first when screwing down the round head screw(M3x6)and grans(M3x4) ;
BUESLIRZZ (M3x6 ) FOHK ( M3x4)BIRESoiR DIRZ2ER.,

'




I ET

AN Scorpio
Passion F—om the unlverse

16. Shock Block Assembly JHiERes= KT AIZ%E
© (—

R/M3x16

RHS Screw [BSLN7<FAiE24
M3x16

®1 )

B/M3x40

BHS Screw kN7 fAiR22
M3x40

©d
M3

Nut 28M3

B/M3X40

PB5-009 $¥
3 S

(Dplease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket head screw(M3x40) ; §i#RsLiRE ( M3x40 ) RYEESES HIRLLRR,




P Ja ] )I:]— Scorpio

¢\
Passion From the universe

17-1. Steering Shock Absorber Aseembly ¥EFHEAIZ S

©

PB5-078-B
Seal Ring Z%3H 23.5x@6x1.5
PB5-078-J

O M PB5-078-C

PB5-078-L PB5-078-A

Spring 3#E
20.7x25.5x16 or @0.8x@5.5x16 PB5-078-G

&)

PB5-078-F PB5-078-B

E Ring E30
M2.5 PB5-078-M

PB5-078-1

PB5-078-D
PB5-078-B

PB5-078-F

PB5-078-H

PB5-078-E

PB5-078-L
PB5-078-K

PB5-078-J
PB5-078-1

@ Note : Apply silicone oil #500~#2000 on the oil pocket(PB5-078-A).
12 7= : iHRE(PB5-078-A)EA#500~#2000SHIEE I,

'




NY - DI E&ET— Scorpio

¢\
Passion /om the universe

17-2. Steering Shock Absorber Assembly ¥ HERZ%E
© =

R/M3x6

RHS Screw [ESLA7 FAiR22
M3x6

© =

R/M3x8

RHS Screw [ESLP97 ARz
M3x8

© (—=
R/M3x12

RHS Screw [ESLA7 iR
M3x12

© I

B/M3x12

BHS Screw L7 AR
M3x12

(PPlease coated the screw glue first when screwing down the socket head screw(M3x12)and the round head screw(M3x8) ;
BIMRSLIRZZ (M3x12 ) FOEISLIRZZ(M3x8) BT FRITiR LIRZ2ER.




I ET

A AN Scorpio
Passion A/ om the universe

18. Brake Wire Assembly RIZEZR0Zc%E
© f ¢
M2.5 X /S |

Nut 128M2.5 PB5-065

L
JIM/M3x3

Grains #12K
M3x3

L]
IM/M3x4

Grains 1K
M3x4

© [

20.7x04x10
Spring 38 PB5-065

@0.7xD4x10

®Please coated the screw glue first when screwing down the grains(M3x3)&(M3x4) ; #i#t1>K(M3x3)&8(M3x4) B BSeiR HIRLZER,

'




19.Electronic Parts Assembly EBF{RyZEE

Passion From the universe

N
[e]
7\ NN



AV o VA
Passion From Tthe universe

20.Body Assembly ZEFyZdE

© =

R/M3x8

._T”MW‘W \w.m.m.\w“‘wmnﬂ/%m

24

IR

7N

RHS Screw E3LKW

M3x8

062

%

g

PB5-063

M2

Nut M2
© =

R/M2x5

7

RN

N

AN ’-au////&

SRy
CSOANERA Stus
B RTINS
s ota-s SOt NN
S NIRRT
SRu
RS

24

RHS Screw [ESLRg7 AR

M2x5

R/M3X8(6PCS)




AV o VA
Passion From the universe

Drawing No. and Name in Assembling/Z e ElFR¥S M AYE SFIZ TR

Scorpio

S THER AR HE =i THER AR HE
PB5-001 3ATRZ %6 34T Gear Belt Pulley 1 PB5-039 FiENR Bumper 1
PB5-002 16TR %0 16T Gear Belt Pulley 1 PB5-041 GE[ARETEER R Steering Spring Post 1
PB5-003 R Rear Hub 1 PB5-042 B Ee4xe12x1.5 Spacer g4x@12x1.5 1
PB5-004 BIEORR Front Hub 1 PB5-043 SRipaEE Buffer Spring 1
PB5-005 TKEE Motor holder 1 PB5-044 S EREERE Steering Support Post 1
PB5-006 JoEERE Rear Swing Arm Support 1 PB5-045 NZELEERE Brake Cable Post 1
PB5-007-L SRR IIRIR Rear Swing Arm Plate L 1 PB5-046 NELEEE Cable Post 1
PB5-007-R JEIEEARIR Rear Swing Arm Plate R 1 PB5-047 FZREEME Frame Post 1
PB5-008 [EECHH Rear Wheel Shaft 1 PB5-048 R EERE Shock Post 1
PB5-009 PRAIHE Limited Post 1 PB5-049 FIZEEEERE Brake Cable Post 1
PB5-010 [SECHBRRIR Rear Wheel Rim Plate 1 PB5-050-1 B BEEIER Shock Absorber Triples 1
PB5-011 JEEOER Rear Wheel Plate Holder 1 PB5-050-2 EESREITER Shock Absorber Triples 1
PB5-012 TR TIAE Adjusting Belt Post 1 PB5-051 =S N RRY Steering Plate 6
PB5-013 =R EENR Shock Absorber Plate 2 PB5-052 =R EIENE Shock Post 1
PB5-014 SRR Front Wheel Rim Plate 1 PB5-053 FEFEEE Body Shell Post 2
PB5-015 BIFCEMR Front Wheel Plate Holder 1 PB5-054 FREREE Body Shell Post 4
PB5-016 BN Front Brake Disc 1 PB5-055 RS License Plate 1
PB5-017 BRI REHEE Fr.Left Brake Caliper 1 PB5-058 92Ti5H 92T Spur Gear 1
PB5-018 BIRIZER Front Brake Pad 1 PB5-065 JER=sg Shock Absorber 1
PB5-019 BIRZER Front Brake Pad 1 PB5-066 AT Aniti-roll Bar 4
PB5-020 FZEHD Brake Cable Post 1 S3M-297 1EEnREs Drive Belt 1
PB5-021 NZELEN Brake Cable Post 1 PB5-078 HEFFHE Steering Shock Absorber 1
PB5-022 EmE Steering Support 1 PB8-011 Bt E RR Shock Block 1
PB5-023-L e=2212y 117 Main Frame L 1 PB8-021 [EErE Post 1
PB5-023-R FERAMINR Main Frame R 1 PB8-031 #506x08x0.5 Spacer g6x@8x0.5 2
PB5-024 RetEER Servo Fixed Block 1 PB8-041 5 o6x28x2 Spacer g6x@8x2 4
PB5-025 REAEESR Servo Fixed Block 1 PB8-071 #H50.25x20.8x3 Spacer 20.25x20.8x3 2
PB5-026 FEIAEIRER ESC Frame 1 PB8-123 FES Brake Cable 1
PB5-027 AEERS Front Shock Absorber 2 PB8-126 NELEEE Brake Cable Cover 1
PB5-028 B Front Wheel Shaft 1 PB8-130 NEZKE Brake Spring Tub 1
PB5-029 B Ee3x24.58x2.7 Spacer @3x24.58x2.7 2 77 g Spring 1
PB5-030 Eefarih Steering Shaft 1 B/M2.5x10 PRSLIBZ2M2.5x 10 Socket Head Screw M2.5x10 6
PB5-031 #506x28x0.5 Spacer g6x@8x0.5 3 B/M2.5x6 FRLIB22M2.5x6 Socket Head Screw M2.5x6 6
PB5-033 JRFEERE Rear Swing Shaft 1 B/M2.5x8 PRLIBZ2M2.5%8 Socket Head Screw M2.5x8 2
PB5-034 W EE Gear Holder 1 B/M2x15 MELIBZ2M2X15 Socket Head Screw M2x15 1
PB5-035-L BT ETHR Anti-roll Bars adjusting Plate 1 B/M2x8 PRSLIRZ2M2x8 Socket Head Screw M2x8 2
PB5-035-R B FRET R Anti-roll Bars adjusting Plate 1 B/M3x10 HSLig22M3x10 Socket Head Screw M3x10 6
PB5-036 PO EERE Anti-roll Bar Post 4 B/M3x12 PRskiB#2M3x12 Socket Head Screw M3x12 1
PB5-037 FZREEME Frame Post 6 B/M3x40 FRsLiBZ2M3x40 Socket Head Screw M3x40 1
PB5-038 ERERE e Shock Block 1 B/M4x40 FRLiZ42M4x40 Socket Head Screw M4x40 1




A A/
Passion

/oM Tthe universe

Bs THER AR HE
P/M2.5x6 LRI M2.5%6 Flat Head Screw M2.5x6 1
P/M2.5x8 L8424 M2.5x8 Flat Head Screw M2.5x8 1
P/M2.5x12 SELBREZM2.5x12 Flat Head Screw M2.5x12 2
P/M2x6 SLRZZM2x6 Flat Head Screw M2x6 4
P/M3x8 L84 M3x8 Flat Head Screw M3x8 8
R/M2.5x6 [EISKIRZZM2.5x6 Round Head Screw M2.5x6 4
R/M2.5x8 [EISkIRZ2M2.5x8 Round Head Screw M2.5x8 5
R/M2x3 ELigs2M2x3 Round Head Screw M2x3 2
R/M3x10 [H3L482M3x10 Round Head Screw M3x10 4
R/M3x12 B i842M3x12 Round Head Screw M3x12 7
R/M3x16 ElsLi8242M3x16 Round Head Screw M3x16 2
R/M3x5 [EISL1RZ2M3x5 Round Head Screw M3x5 4
R/M3x6 EsLiB22M3x6 Round Head Screw M3x6 3
R/M3x8 3Lt M3x8 Round Head Screw M3x8 25
R/M4x10 [EskiZ22M4Ax10 Round Head Screw M4x10 2
R/M4x8 [R3LIZZ2M4AX8 Round Head Screw M4x8 4
R/M5x12 [E3Li8s2M5x12 Round Head Screw M5x12 2
JM/M3x3 HIKM3x3 Grains M3x3 3
JM/M3x4 HHKM3x4 Grains M3x4 10
JM/M3x5 HIKM3x5 Grains M3x5 1
JM/M3x6 HKM3x6 Grains M3x6 1
JM/M3x10 HKM3x10 Grains M3x10 1
JM/M4x5 HKM4AxX5 Grains M4x5 2
BL(F)/26x212x4 FEZAhiRe6x212x4 Flange Bearing @6x@12x4 2
BL/@4x@7x2.5 ihiEe4xa7x2.5 Bearing 24x@7x2.5 3
BL/@6x212x4 ihiEobxel2x4 bearingebx@12x4 6
BL/@6x213x5 ihiEe6x213x5 Bearing @6x@13x5 2
GS100005DG B o3x28x22 Spacer @3x@8x22 4
M2 Fhigze8M2 Non-Slip Nut M2 2
M2.5 24:M2.5 Nut M2.5 1
M3 FhigeLaM3 Non-Slip Nut M3 6

Scorpio




N
Passion From the un

X-RIDER MODEL COM

1 ;7
PANY LIMITED

-

EBEELE2835 58] /147055

Tel / FBi% : +852-5261 8511
Email / EB%E_:_ Info@cx3rider.com

——— o w E | E—

i @Copyright 2018 X-RIDER

BHEEARAR

- P

Unit 705, Sea View Plaza, 283 Shaukiwan Road, Hong Kong



